Al Shiraa International Arabian Horse

Championship (A Show)

Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates
28 Jan 2024, Fillies 2 years old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: AL ARYAM 92
SAHAYEB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Aryam 19
Arabians 18
15
19.5
2nd Name: D ASERAH 91.7
Colour: grey
Owner: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE 19.5
STUD 18
15
19
3rd Name: A) KARAMA 91.3
Colour: grey
Owner: Ajman Stud -
HH Sheikh Ammar 19.5
Bin I_-Iu_mald Al 18
Nuaimi
15
19
4th Name: BW RODHA 91

Colour: grey
Owner: H. E. ALI
SALEM OBAID

ALKAABI
KA 18

15.5
19.5

hui

ECAHO

19 195 19 19
18.5 18,5 185 18
155 155 15,5 155

20 195 195 20

18 18
155 15
19 19

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

20 19.5 195 19.5
18.5 185 18 18
15 155 15 155
19 19 19 19

195 195 195 19
18 18 18 17.5
155 155 15 155
19 19 19 19

18 18
155 15
19.5 19

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

19.5
19.5
18.5
15.5

19.5
19.5

15.5

15.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AGMAL
PSYTARA

Colour: grey
Owner: Alejandro
Vigil

Name: MARAYA
SAMJAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Samjad Stud

Name: KUNOOZ AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SALMAA
MOHAMED SAIF BIN
SEWAIF AL-ALI

Name: NAJWA AL
BAHYA

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI AHMED
ABDULRAZZAQ
ALFAYADH

Name: FAKHIRAT
ALMANHAL
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
SALEM SAEED
AKLOH ALZAABI

91

90.9

90.5

90.5

90.4

BODY YA
LEGS 16
MOVE 19

[ -
BODY 17.5
LEGS 16

LEGS 15.5
MOVE ik

15.5
19

15
19

15.5
19

16
19

15.5
19

16
18.5




10th

11th

12th

Name: RAJOAH AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

Name: ERMA AL
SENDIAN

Colour: grey

Owner: SAAD TAREK
CHAABAN

Name: MASARAT
Colour: black

Owner: H. H.
SHEIKHA AZZA BINT
SULTAN BIN
MOHAMMED
ALQASSEMI

Name: B EMBER
Colour: grey
Owner: BETRAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: NADIYA AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH
ABDULLA BIN
MOHAMMED ALI
ALTHANI

Name: A.L.R.
AMOORA

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
YOUSIF MOHAMED
ALI AL-RASHEED

90.2

90.1

90.1

195 20 19.5 195
175 18 17.5 17.5
155 16 155 15.5
19 18,5 18.5 185

B.M. H.H. J.S.
19 19 19 19
195 19 19.5 19.5
17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5
155 155 16 16
19 185 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

R.D.

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

19.5
19
18

15.5

18.5

S.E.
19.5
19.5
17.5
15.5
19

19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

W.O.
19
19
17.5
15.5
18.5

19
19.5
17.5

16

19



Judges

B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
J.S. K=)onas Salzmann, KW

N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

S.E. =™ Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

W.O. — William Oppen, AR
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